
Name Responsibility Email Cell
Jonathan Bunker President, Scholarships, Buddy Ball, 4 Year old 

Clinic Director
bunker.jonathan@gmail.com 617-413-2354

Vice President, Uniforms/Trophies, Assistant 
Tournament Director, Elm Street Field Director

Lisa Greenlaw Secretary Ljclopeck@yahoo.com 508-254-8876
Ken Arbit Registrar/Player Agent, Uniforms/Trophies, 

Tournament Director, Umpire in Chief, Website
klarbit@msn.com 770-883-5063

Michael McSweeney Treasurer mikemcsweeney@verizon.net 617-840-1281
Adam Thornton Hock Representative, Safety Director aft@comcast.net
Steve Alessi Babe Ruth Vice President SAlessi@healthybabyessentials.com 774-257-0506
Russ Vincente Major League Vice President uconnhuskie11@aol.com
Neal O'Brien Minor League Vice President car.parts@hotmail.com 781-492-6118
Kevin Greenlaw Rookie League Vice President kgreenlaw18@yahoo.com 617-719-6043
Drew MacKerron Tball League Vice President amackerron@hotmail.com 508-328-1625
Mike Large Equipment Director mike.large31@gmail.com 508-208-9502
Bill Powers Concession Stand Director, Elm Street Field Director bnkpowers@verizon.net 781-603-7837
Kristy Vincente Social Media Officer kvicente@comcast.net
Linda Pane Fundraiser/Scholarships lmpane@gmail.com 339-364-0569
Ryan Kilday Drake Turf Director rfk1201@hotmail.com 774-257-0506
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